
 

 

Music List – November 2016 to November 2017 

 

 

2016 

 

Tuesday 1st November - All Saints 

Victoria - Missa O quam gloriosum 

Bainton - And I saw a new heaven 

Bullock - Give us the wings of faith 

Hymns 197, 206 

 

Wednesday 2nd November - All Souls 

Mozart - Requiem Mass 

(complete, with full orchestra) 

 

Sunday 6th November - Trinity 24 

Victoria - Missa simile est regnum caelorum 

Harwood - O how glorious 

Byrd - Justorum animae 

Hymns 476, 472 

Benediction 463 

 

Sunday 13th November - Remembrance 

Cardoso - Missa pro defunctis 

Wood - O thou, sweetest source 

Benediction 456 

 

Sunday 20th November - Christ the King 

Mozart - Missa brevis in F K192 

Godfrey Salmon - Christ the King 

Marenzio - O Rex gloriae 
Hymns 433, 352 

 

Sunday 20th November - Evensong 

Stanford in C 

Schubert - Where thou reignest 

Handel - Hallelujah 

 

Sunday 27th November - Advent 1 

Victoria - Missa Alma Redemptoris Mater 

Byrd - Alma Redemptoris Mater 

Fleming - Kindle a light 

Hymns 501, 3 

Benediction 239 

 

Sunday 4th December - Advent 2 

Clemens non Papa - Missa Caro mea 

Howells - A spotless rose 

Parsons - Ave Maria 

Hymns 6, 14 

Benediction 346 

 

Thursday 8th December - Immaculate 

Conception 

Mozart - Missa Brevis in D 

Bruckner - Tota pulchra es Maria 

Bonnet - Ave Maria 

 

Sunday 11th December - Advent 3 

Brahms - Missa Canonica 

Greene - Lord, let me know mine end 

attrib. Redford - Rejoice in the Lord always 

Hymns 7, 11 

 



Sunday 11th December - Advent 

Procession 

Special service paper 

 

Sunday 18th December - Advent 4 

Lassus - Missa super Mon Couer se 

recommende a vous 

Byrd - Rorate coeli desuper 

Morales - Peccantem me quotidie 

Hymns 501, 9 

Benediction 249 

 

Saturday 24th December – Midnight Mass 

Haydn - Missa Sancti Nicolai 

Victoria - O magnum mysterium 

Adam - O Holy night 

 

Sunday 25th December – Christmas Day 

Haydn – Kleineorgelmesse 

Sweelinck - Hodie Christus natus est 

Handl - Ecce concipies 

 

2017 

 

Sunday 1st January 

Arcadelt - Missa Le bien que j'ay 

Traditional - Hail, Blessed Virgin Mary 

Victoria - Ave Maria 

Hymns 45, 39 

Benediction 251 

 

Friday 6th January - Epiphany 

Haydn – Heiligmesse 
Sheppard - Reges Tharsis 

Bull - Almighty God, who by the leading of a 

star 

Hymns 47, 48 

 

Sunday 8th January 

Harwood - Communion Service in A flat 

Cardoso - Sitivit anima mea 

Palestrina - Sicut cervus 

Hymns 58, 425 

Benediction 336 

 

Sunday 15th January 

Victoria - Missa O magnum mysterium 

Mendelssohn - There shall a star from Jacob 

come forth 

Handl - Omnes de Saba 

Hymns 21, 28 

Benediction 357 

 

Sunday 22nd January - Epiphany 2 

Lassus - Missa Vinum bonum 

Crotch - Lo! Star-led chiefs 

Marenzio - Tribus miraculis 

Hymns 36, 55 

Benediction 382 

 

Sunday 29th January 

Mozart – Spatzenmesse 

Poulenc - O magnum mysterium 

Gibbons - Almighty and everlasting God 

Benediction 458 

 

Thursday 2nd February - Candlemas 

Sung Mass, to chant by the Gentlemen of the 

Choir 

 

Sunday 5th February - Epiphany 4 

Lassus - Missa Bel' amfitrit altera 

Lassus - Adoramus te, Christe 

Lassus - Ave verum corpus 

Hymns 57, 56 

Benediction 51 

 



Sunday 12th February - Septuagesima 

Lobo - Missa Simile est regnum caelorum 

Vaughan Williams - Let all the world 

Vaughan Williams - The Call 

Hymns 377, 243 

Benediction 355 

 

Sunday 19th February - Sexagesima 

Lassus - Missa Entre vous filles 

Stanford - For lo! I raise up 

Stanford - Beati quorum via 

Hymns 436, 463 

Benediction 276 

 

Sunday 26th February - Quinquagesima 

Mozart - Spaurmesse K258 

Purcell - Thy word is a lantern 

Purcell - Thou knowest, lord 

Hymns 408, 424 

Benediction 282 

 

Wednesday 1st March - Ash Wednesday 

Palestrina - Missa Emendemus in melius 

Morley - Nolo mortem peccatoris 

Morley - Agnus Dei 

Hymns 507, 67 

 

Sunday 5th March - Lent 1 

Cardoso - Missa Miserere mihi Domine 

Byrd - Miserere mei 

Hilton - Lord, for thy tender mercie's sake 

Hymns 507, 70 

Benediction 294 

 

Sunday 12th March - Lent 2 

Vivanco - Missa Crux fidelis 

Bruckner - Os justi 

Walford Davies - I will lift up mine eyes 

Hymns 507, 73 

Benediction 285 

Sunday 19th March - Lent 3 

Byrd - Mass for five voices 

Gibbons - O Lord, in thy wrath 

Byrd - Emendemus in melius 

Hymns 507, 74 

Benediction 282 

 

Saturday 25th March - Annunciation 

Farewell to Fr Neil Bunker 

Missa de Angelis 

Harris - Oh what their joy and their glory 

must be 

Parsons - Ave Maria 

Hymns 185, 184 

 

Sunday 26th March - Lent 4, Laetare 

Schubert - Mass in G 

Schubert - Gott ist mein hirt 

Schubert - Ave Maria 

Hymns 458, 64 

Benediction 276 

 

Sunday 2nd April - Passion Sunday 

Byrd - Mass for four voices 

Byrd - Ne irascaris, Domine 

Byrd - Civitas sancti tui 

Hymns 507, 83 

Benediction 275 

 

Sunday 9th April - Palm Sunday 

Weelkes - Hosanna to the Son of David 

Victoria - Pueri Hebraeorum 

Victoria - St Matthew Passion 

Stainer - God so loved the world 

Anerio - Christus factus est 

Hymn 86 

Benediction 272 

 

Thursday 13th April - Maundy Thursday 

Durufle - Messe Cum jubilo (Kyrie & Gloria) 

Hymn 270 



Friday 14th April - Good Friday 

Victoria - St John Passion 

The Reproaches 

Casals - O vos omnes 

 

Saturday 15th April - Holy Saturday 

Vierne - Messe Solennelle 

Lassus - Christus resurgens 

Traditional - This joyful Eastertide 

 

Sunday 16th April - Easter Day 

Mozart - Kroenungsmesse K317 

Allegri - Christus resurgens 

Byrd - Haec dies 

Hymns 110, 124 

 

Sunday 16th April – Evensong & 

Benediction 

Brewer in D 

Stanford - Ye choirs of new Jerusalem 

Aichinger - Regina coeli 

Stanford - Te Deum in B flat 

Hymn 117 

 

Sunday 23rd April - Low Sunday 

Mozart - Missa Brevis in G K49 

Arcadelt - Haec dies 

Handel - If God be for us 

Hymns 112, 107 

Benediction 274 

 

Sunday 30th April - Easter 3 

Stanford - Communion Service in C and F 

Anerio - Alleluia, Christus surrexit 

L'heritier - Surrexit pastor bonus 

Hymns 113, 118 

Benediction 273 

 

Sunday 7th May - Easter 4 and May 

Procession 

Padilla - Missa Ego flos campi 

Grieg - Ave Maris Stella 

Christopher Tambling - Ave Maria 

 

Sunday 14th May - Easter 5 

Leopolitas - Missa Paschialis 

Jakubski - Christ rising again 

Handel - I know that my redeemer liveth 

 

Sunday 21st May - Easter 6 

Ireland - Communion Service in C 

Thompson – Alleluia 

Lassus - Scio enim 

 

Thursday 25th May - Ascension Day  

Kodaly - Missa brevis 

Philips - Ascendit Deus 

Stanford - Coelos ascendit hodie 

 

Sunday 28th May - Easter 7  

Palestrina - Missa Ascendo ad Patrem 

Finzi - God is gone up 

Elgar - Ave verum corpus 

 

Wednesday 31st May - Visitation 

Mozart - Missa brevis in B flat 

Fauré - Ave Maria 

Victoria -O quam gloriosum 

 

Sunday 4th June - Whitsunday 

Langlais - Messe Solennelle 

Elgar - The Spirit of the Lord 

Tallis - O Lord, give thy Holy Spirit 

Hymns 137, 139 

Benediction 143 

 



Sunday 11th June - Trinity Sunday 

Palestrina - Missa Brevis 

Tchaikovsky - Hymn to the Trinity 

Sheppard - Libera nos, salva nos 1 

Hymns 146, 148 

Benediction 145 

 

Thursday 15th June - Corpus Christi 

Grayston Ives - Missa Brevis 

Finzi - Welcome, sweet and sacred feast 

Byrd - Ave verum corpus 

Hymn 280 

 

Sunday 18th June - Trinity 1 

Handl - Missa Pater Noster 

Byrd - Sing joyfully 

Weelkes - Alleluia, I heard a voice 

Hymns 346, 357 

 

Sunday 18th June – Corpus Christi 

(Evensong) 

Howells - Collegium Regale 

Poulenc - Salve Regina 

Bainton - And I saw a new heaven 

Paul Brough - Tantum ergo 

 

Sunday 25th June - Trinity 2 

Victoria - Missa Simile est regnum caelorum 

Monteverdi - Cantate Domino 

Loosemoore - O Lord, increase my faith 

Hymns 358, 364 

Benediction 365 

 

Thursday 29th June - SS Peter and Paul 

Lotti - Missa del quinto tono 

Mozart - Laudate Dominum 

Victoria - O quam gloriosum 

Hymns 215, 216 

 

Saturday 1st July - Founders and 

Benefactors 

Duarte Lobo - Requiem a 6 

Harris - Faire is the heaven 

 

Sunday 2nd July - Dedication and May 

Procession 

Rheinberger - Cantus Missae 

Bruckner - Locus iste 

Caccini - Ave Maria 

Hymns 205, 187 

 

Sunday 9th July - Trinity 4 

Byrd - Mass for five voices 

Whitlock - Here, O my Lord 

Gibbons - Almighty and everlasting God 

Hymns 239, 329 

Benediction 331 

 

Sunday 16th July - Trinity 5 

Lassus - Missa Puisque j'ai perdu 

Bairstow - Blessed City 

Guerrero - Ave Virgo sanctissima 

Hymns 334, 358 

Benediction 365 

 

Sunday 23rd July - Trinity 6 

Manchicourt - Messe Quo abut dilectus tuus 

Wood - Expectans, expectavi 

Wood - Oculi omnium 

Hymns 384, 376 

Benediction 387 

 

Sunday 30th July - Trinity 6 

Mozart – Spatzenmesse 

Haydn - The heavens are telling 

Haydn - By thee, with bliss 

Hymns 391 425 

Benediction 434 

 



Sunday 6th August - Transfiguration 

Lotti - Missa Quinti toni 

Palestrina - Ego sum panis vivus 

Harris - Holy is the true light 

Hymns 377, 388 

Benediction 357 

 

Sunday 13th August - Trinity 9 

Byrd - Mass for four voices 

Palestrina - Sicut cervus 

Batten - O sing joyfully 

Hymns 391, 397 

Benediction 389 

 

Tuesday 15th August - Assumption 

Rheinberger - Missa Brevis in G 

Victoria - Ave Maria 

Esquivel - Ego sum panis vivus 

Hymns 185, 184 

 

Sunday 20th August - Trinity 10 

Palestrina - Missa Gia fu chi m'hebbe cara 

Byrd - Sacerdotes Domini 

Lassus - Levabo oculos 

Hymns 417, 76 

Benediction 382 

 

Sunday 27th August - Trinity 11 

Palestrina - Missa Aeterna Christi munera 

Richard Lloyd - View me, Lord 

Lassus - Exaltabo te, Domine 

Hymns 368, 500 

Benediction 436 

 

Sunday 3rd September - Trinity 12 

Andrea Gabrieli - Missa brevis 

Whitlock - Be still, my soul 

Byrd - Venite comedite 

Hymns 401, 466 

Benediction 346 

Sunday 10th September - Trinity 13 

Mozart - Credomesse K257 

Goss - O Saviour of the world 

Tallis - O sacrum convivium 

Hymns 425, 477 

Benediction 249 

 

Sunday 17th September - Trinity 14 

Vivanco - Missa Crux fidelis 

Vivanco - Crux fidelis 

Guerrero - O sacrum convivium 

Hymns 310, 351 

Benediction 251 

 

Sunday 24th September - Trinity 15 

Lobo - Missa Simile est regnum caelorum 

S. S. Wesley - Thou wilt keep him in perfect 

peace 

S. S. Wesley - Lead me, Lord 

Hymns 484, 385 

Benediction 336 

 

Sunday 1st October - Trinity 16 

Oldroyd - Mass of the Quiet Hour 

Byrd - Laudibus in sanctis 

Byrd - Venite comedite 

Hymns 339, 376 

Benediction 235 

 

Sunday 8th October - Trinity 17 

Victoria - Missa quarti toni 

Harry Bramma - I will receive the cup of 

salvation 

Vaughan Williams - O taste and see 

Hymns 427, 431 

Benediction 250 

 



Sunday 15th October - Trinity 18 

Berkeley - Missa Brevis 

Britten - O be joyful in the Lord 

Dering - Ave verum corpus 

Hymns 439, 360 

Benediction 385 

 

Sunday 22nd October - Trinity 19 

Mozart - Orgelsolomesse K259 

S. S. Wesley - The Lord hath been mindful 

Mozart - Ave verum corpus 

Hymns 351, 310 

Benediction 239 

 

Sunday 29th October - Trinity 20 

Howells - Collegium Regale 

Wood - O thou, the central orb 

Bairstow - Jesu, the very thought of thee 

Hymns 265, 294 

Benediction 230 

 

Wednesday 1st November - All Saints 

Chant, Mass for the Feast 

Byrd, Propers for the Feast 

Hymns 197, 206 

 

Thursday 2nd November - All Souls 

Durufle, Messe de Requiem 

 

Sunday 5th November - Trinity 21 

Victoria - Missa O quam gloriosum 

Bainton - And I saw a new heaven 

Bullock - Give us the wings of faith 

Hymns 476, 472 

Benediction 463 

 

Sunday 12th November – Remembrance 

Sunday 

Duarte Lobo - Missa pro defunctis 

Wood - O thou, sweetest source 

Hymns 417, 424 

Benediction 456 

 

Sunday 19th November - Trinity 23 

Victoria - Missa simile est regnum caelorum 

Gibbons - O clap your hands 

Philips - Ave verum corpus 

Hymns 434, 451 

Benediction 276 

 

Sunday 26th November - Christ the King 

Mozart - Missa brevis in F K192 

Godfrey Salmon - Christ the King 

Handel – Hallelujah 

Hymns 433, 352 

Procession and Benediction 


